
LOT 12
OAK RIDGE #3 PB 5/220

POTTS JARRETT F & AMY W
2121 OAK BLUFF CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-043C-0012-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2008.00

01/10/2014 KK
03/19/2024 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
8

272,158
5,797

150,000
427,955

0
427,955

0
427,955
427,955

0

401,043

2376/0774 7/14/2020 WD Q I 01 385,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLEY CASEE S & CHRI

POTTS JARRETT F & A

2086/0509 11/30/2016 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CANADY JOSHUA S II

SILLS CASEE S & CHR

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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97000 XFOB 4,000 12/09/1997

2993 H/AC 2,300 04/21/1989

5869 NEW CONSTR 1,800 04/21/1989

5623 NEW CONSTR 66,175 04/10/1989

HX Base Yr

2121 OAK BLUFF CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,247 110.8380 138.55 311,322 1989 1997 0 0 0 12.58 87.42

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1884

BAS 1,116 100 1,116 135,171

FGR 483 55 266 32,218

FSP 192 40 77 9,326

FUS 768 100 768 93,020

PTO 400 5 20 2,422

2,959 2,247 272,158

BAS=[YR=1993] W23PTO=[YR=2010] N16W25S16 E25$ W41 S24
FSP=[YR=1993] S6 E32 N6 W32 $ E32 N2 E1 R1 D2 E5 U2 R1  E1
FGR=[YR=1993] S5 E23 N21 W23 S16 $ N16 E23 N6 PTR= W32N25
FUS=[YR=1993]  N24W32S24E32$ E32S25$ .

BAS
1993

2341

24

32 5

16

23

6
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16

25

16

25
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6

32

6

32
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1993

5

23

21

23

16

FUS
1993

24

32

24

32

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1989 1989 3 66 2,310

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 53 16 848.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1989 1989 3 57 3,142

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 31 3 93.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1989 1989 3 57 345

5,797

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 RG-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


